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527 EF/3
Step ladder with extendable section

Rails and rungs entirely in fibreglass.
Two-sided step ladder with third extendable section.
The extra section can be used separately, and is fitted with a blocking system.
Rung marked in red as per EN-131 standard to indicate highest rung limit 
and not for use.

EN 131
UNE-EN 50528
UNE-EN 61478, electrical insulation tested between rungs - 100 kV

Code WeightSteps
BaseExtended

Width (mm)Height (mm)

LadderScissor 
format

Ref.

527000
527015
527025

14
20
24

(2x5)+5
(2x8)+8

(2x10)+10

650
740
800

400
400
400

2395
3795
4960

1490
2330
2940

EF/3-2505
EF/3-3808
EF/3-5010
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