Polyester-fiberglass Ladders Safety







31507 EF/3

Step ladder with extendable section

- Rails and rungs entirely in fibreglass.
- Two-sided step ladder with third extendable section.
- The extra section can be used separately, and is fitted with a blocking system.
- Rung marked in red as per EN-131 standard to indicate highest rung limit and not for use.

Code	Ref.	Height (mm)		Width (mm)		Steps	Weight
		Scissor format	Extended	Ladder	Base	Steps	vveignt
527000	EF/3-2505	1490	2395	400	650	(2x5)+5	14
527015	EF/3-3808	2330	3795	400	740	(2x8)+8	20
527025	EF/3-5010	2940	4960	400	800	(2x10)+10	24



EN 131 UNE-EN 50528

△ UNE-EN 61478, electrical insulation tested between rungs - 30 kV











1,000V AC / 1,500V DC
INSULATION TESTED TO: **100 kV**AS PER UNE-EN 61478 STANDARD